Residential Life and Housing

2025-26 ON-CAMPUS HOUSING RATES

FOR FIRST-YEAR STUDENTS

Hall

Brandt

Gladding Residence Center

Gladding Residence Center

Gladding Residence Center Il

Gladding Residence Center |l

Gladding Residence Center |l

Honors

Rhoads

Rhoads

West Grace North

All rates are per resident.

Term

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Academic Contract

Unit Type

Suite Double

Double

Semi-suite Double

Suite Efficiency Double

Suite Double

Suite Single

Double with in-unit Bathroom

Double

Triple

2-bedroom Double Apartment

Yearly Rate*

$10,404

$8,818

$10,404

$9,550

$10,404

$10,992

$10,404

$8,818

$8,145

$10,183




