Residential Life and Housing

2025-26 ON-CAMPUS HOUSING RATES FOR FIRST-YEAR STUDENTS



Hall	Term	Unit Type	Yearly Rate*
Brandt	Academic Contract	Suite Double	\$10,404
Gladding Residence Center	Academic Contract	Double	\$8,818
Gladding Residence Center	Academic Contract	Semi-suite Double	\$10,404
Gladding Residence Center III	Academic Contract	Suite Efficiency Double	\$9,550
Gladding Residence Center III	Academic Contract	Suite Double	\$10,404
Gladding Residence Center III	Academic Contract	Suite Single	\$10,992
Honors	Academic Contract	Double with in-unit Bathroom	\$10,404
Rhoads	Academic Contract	Double	\$8,818
Rhoads	Academic Contract	Triple	\$8,145
West Grace North	Academic Contract	2-bedroom Double Apartment	\$10,183



All rates are per resident.